502544406 10/24/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2589898

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WILLIAM R WELLS	09/12/2013
ALI SAFFARI	09/06/2013
CHRISTOPHER LUNDY	09/09/2013
CRAIG A PAULSEN	09/05/2013
ANDREW GEORGE NOVOTAK JR.	09/05/2013
THOMAS QUICK	09/05/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LEAP FORWARD GAMING
Street Address:	10589 DOUBLE R BLVD
City:	RENO
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89521

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14027111

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (408)228-3739

 Phone:
 510-900-9501

 Email:
 docket@kwanip.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: KWAN & OLYNICK LLP

Address Line 1: 2000 HEARST AVENUE, SUITE 305
Address Line 4: BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA 94709

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LFG1P008A
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SALLY AUSTIN

502544406 REEL: 031469 FRAME: 0857

> \$40.00 14027111

Signature:	/Sally Austin/
Date:	10/24/2013
Total Attachments: 2 source=LFG1P008A_ASSN#page1.tif source=LFG1P008A_ASSN#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 031469 FRAME: 0858

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

(Aity, I	Docket No. LF	<u>B</u> FG1P008A), (che	(ADIO CANDI ck one)	LE MOUNT			
	for which which which bea	I have executed ars U.S. Provisio	a U.S. patent apnal application l	oplication on ev	ven date	herewith. (Accompanying . (Not accompanying)	9
acknov		valuable considundersigned inve		ipt and sufficie	ency of w	which is hereby	
title and pat	f business at 1 d interest in an	0589 Double R ny and all impro- ipon (including f	Blvd., Reno Ne vements and inv	vada, 89521 (" entions disclos	ASSIGN sed in, ap	corporation having a IEE"), the entire right, oplications based upon, iority), the above-	
resultin		pplication or any				all United States Paten wal, re-examination or	
applica	n any acts which tion, as well as	ch are reasonabl	y necessary in c applications the	onnection with reof, foreign a	the pros	GNEE's expense, secution of said ns based thereon, and/o)3°
	SIGNEE, its se		ns and other lega	al representativ	es, and s	all inure to the benefit of shall be binding upon th	
	5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.						
	Authorize and cordal of this a		mey/agent to in	sert above the	applicati	on No. in order to assis	ít.
	Signed on the	date indicated b	eside my signat	ure.			
	Signature; Typed Name;	William R. Wells	R. Will	3	Date: _	9/12/13	
	Signature: Typed Name:	A Canal	¥,		Date: _	9/6/13	
3)	Signature:	1 Wy	ナム		Data	19/10/13	

Page 1 of 2

Typed Name.

LFG1F008A

PATENT REEL: 031469 FRAME: 0859

4)	Signature: Typed Name:	Craig A/Paulsen A	Date:	9/5/13
5)	Signature: Typed Name:	Andrew George Novojšík Jr.	Date:	9/5/13
6)	Signature: Typed Name:	Thomas Quick	Date:	9-5-13

LFG1P008A

RECORDED: 10/24/2013

Page 2 of 2